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1 MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF D 33 32 31 38 30 39 0 0 0 0 203

2 HILBER RENATE VIPITENO D 30 28 38 36 30 37 0 0 0 0 199

3 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO D 35 27 37 32 29 35 0 0 0 0 195

4 OBERBACHER BARBARA St. VIGIL SEIS D 33 31 29 36 29 35 0 0 0 0 193

5 RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS D 32 28 40 30 26 36 0 0 0 0 192

6 RAINER ANNA-MARIA APPIANO - CAREZZA D 40 0 32 35 31 30 0 0 0 0 168

7 HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZZA D 37 33 26 34 0 35 0 0 0 0 165

8 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA D 35 32 0 22 25 38 0 0 0 0 152

9 MANDOLESI IRENE LANA D 17 0 28 33 32 36 0 0 0 0 146

10 BLAAS HILL. ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO D 0 21 30 28 26 36 0 0 0 0 141

11 EBNER EDITH MARIA PETERSBERG D 0 0 39 33 42 24 0 0 0 0 138

12 FLOESS MARTINA LANA D 33 36 27 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 127

13 GRIESSER MONIKA PETERSBERG D 0 0 26 36 30 31 0 0 0 0 123

14 JANKOWSKA MIRKA PUSTERTAL D 23 28 30 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 119

15 PICHLER MARGITH LANA D 33 25 30 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 111

16 SCHMID ANGELIKA APPIANO - CAREZZA D 0 30 34 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 106



17 PLANK JOLANDA LANA D 0 0 0 37 31 37 0 0 0 0 105

18 FORER CARMEN PUSTERTAL D 0 0 0 31 32 31 0 0 0 0 94

18 PLONER ROMANA GARDENA D 27 0 29 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 94

20 WOHLFARTER SIGRUN PUSTERTAL D 33 32 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93

21 GASSER ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZZA D 31 0 32 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 86

22 REINSTALLER RENATE LANA D 0 0 33 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 85

23 GASSER ANNA PETERSBERG D 0 0 0 27 27 28 0 0 0 0 82

24 TROEBINGER VERENA PETERSBERG D 0 16 34 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 76

25 CHRISTOF MARIA PETERSBERG D 26 0 0 16 29 0 0 0 0 0 71

25 SCHROTT HILDEGARD PUSTERTAL D 30 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 71

27 HUBER BARBARA PUSTERTAL D 29 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 69

28 LARCH ULRIKE VIPITENO D 0 0 0 23 18 27 0 0 0 0 68

29 LANTHALER ERIKA PASSIRIA MERANO D 34 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

30 WOHLFARTER SUSI PUSTERTAL D 0 0 18 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 63

31 VIEWEIDER CECILIA PETERSBERG D 0 0 0 0 30 32 0 0 0 0 62

32 HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO D 32 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 58

33 FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL D 25 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 57

34 RAMOSER WALBURGA PETERSBERG D 0 0 0 0 25 29 0 0 0 0 54

35 KRAUTGASSER IRMGARD PUSTERTAL D 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 39

35 NOTDURFTER ROSMARIE PUSTERTAL D 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 39

37 RABENSTEINER-MAIR RITA ST. VIGIL SEIS D 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

38 INNERHOFER MARTINA ST. VIGIL SEIS D 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37

38 KIESER WALTRAUD ST. VIGIL SEIS D 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37

40 PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO D 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

40 PIRINI PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS D 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

40 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA D 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

43 LAGEDER KARIN ST. VIGIL SEIS D 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

43 YU HONG APPIANO - CAREZZA D 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 35

45 MARKET SONIA PETERSBERG D 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 33

46 RAGUCCI ROSANNA ST. VIGIL SEIS D 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32



46 STOCKNER MIRIAM VIPITENO D 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 32

48 MULSER CHRISTINE ST. VIGIL SEIS D 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

48 PASSLER HELGA VIPITENO D 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30

50 GUFLER INGRID PETERSBERG D 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 28

50 ROLL SCHIELEIN CORNELIA PETERSBERG D 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 28

50 TUTZER HELGA LANA D 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

53 CAMPAGNA GABRIELA LANA D 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

53 MASSIMO PETRA LANA D 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

55 DELVAI BRUNA PETERSBERG D 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 25

56 REGENSBERGER LUISE PUSTERTAL D 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 19


